
Phantoms Football Club 2015 

The Plympton High Old Scholars & Camden Sports and Social Club Incorporated is an incorporated  
association that operates the Phantoms Football Club.  The football club is affiliated with the South 
Australian Amateur Football League (for seniors) and the Metro South Junior Football League (for 
juniors).  The junior players in the club are represented and coached by the club officials listed below. 

Club colours: Royal blue and gold 

Home ground: 

Camden Oval 

Anzac Highway 

Novar Gardens  SA  5040 

Phone 8295 8681 

Fax: 8376 2194 

UBD Street Directory reference - map 140 N1 

Web address: www.phantomsfc.com.au 

Postal address: 

PO Box 336  

Plympton  SA  5038 

President: 

  

Nathan Joyce  (0488 006 691) 

joyce.nathan@flindersports.com.au 

  

Director Junior Football: 
 Darryl Smith (0411 657 266) 

darrylsmith32@hotmail.com 

 

Treasurer: 

  

Matt Brown (8234 0766) 

frunner@bigpond.net.au 

  

  

Secretary: 
 Belinda Parker (0477 595 490) 

Belinda.Parker723@schools.sa.edu.au  

 

  

Registrar: 

  

David Boschma (0422 380 228) 

david1phantoms@gmail.com 

  

      

League Delegates: Darryl Smith (0413 422 462) 

  Nathan Joyce  (0488 006 691) 

    

    

Auskick Coordinator: Gerard Toohey 

 
0408 846 601 

 
tooelect@chariot.net.au 
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Nathan Joyce 

Under 8 Coach: 0488 006 691 

 
joyce.nathan@flindersports.com.au 

      

  Tim Cook 

Under 8 Team Manager: 0412 600 297  

  timandsuecook@bigpond.com 

    

  

  

 
Adam Betterman 

 
0408 783 926    

 
Adam.Betterman@LucasTCS.com.au 

Under 9 Coach: 
 

 
Scott Camporeale  

 
0417 898 138  

 
scott@ckbuilt.com.au 

  

      

  Matt Brown   

Under 9 Team Manager: 0414 760 870  

  frunner@bigpond.net.au 

    

  

Under 10 Coach: 

Jeff Lobban 

0415 605 185 

jolobban@adam.com.au 

  

      

Under 10 Team Manager: TBA 

    

  

  

 
Darren Trevena  

Under 11 Coach: 0419 351 405    

 
Dtrevena@me.com 

  

      

  Richard Tayleur 

Under 11 Team Manager: 0417 864 512 

  rtayleur@bigpond.net.au 
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Tim Hammond 

 
0417 812 146  

 
hamrit27@iprimus.com.au 

Under 12 Coach: 
 

 
Peter Window  

 
0468 512 886  

 
pmwindow@tpg.com.au 

  

      

  Dean Cook 

Under 12 Team Manager: 0412 334 791 

  dean.cook@rje.net.au 

    

    Darryl Smith  

 

0411 657 266 

 
darrylsmith32@hotmail.com 

Under 13 Coach: 
 

 
Steve Dunkin 

 
 0408 801 491  

 
stevenbid@bigpond.com 

      

   Brendan Fahey  

Under 13 Team Manager: 0418 846 200  

  faheys@ace.net.au 

    

  

 
Paul Luders 

 
0457 568 063  

 
paul.luders@planaustralia.com.au 

Under 14 Coach: 
 

 
Kym Jones 

 
0408 832 090  

 
kymajones@bigpond.com.au 

      

Under 14 Team Manager: 
Sharon Campbell 
0412 979 194 

  SCampbell@mrs.com.au 

    

  
 Under 15 Coach: Dean Smith 

 
0419 840 911 

 
dean@tabscom.com.au 

  

 

Darryl Smith  

0411 657 266 

 darrylsmith32@hotmail.com 
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TBA 

Under 15 Team Manager: TBA 
    

 
  

  Under 16.5 Coach: Darren Grant 

Under 16.5 Coach: 
 

0431 679 596 

crushaah@bigpond.com.au 

 

      
Under 16.5 Team 
Manager: TBA 
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